1.03
EXTERNAL PLUG
(PATENTED SYSTEM)
RAPID PLUG AND UNPLUG SYSTEM
STEEL METAL
RING
VITON
O-RING
T +0,5
  0
45°
Ø
A
+0
,1
  0
Ø
A
-0
,1
-0
,2
L
CODE: TR-..F
CODE ØA T L
TR-5FINOX 5 0,7 7
TR-6F 6 0,7 7,5
TR-8F 8 1 9
TR-10F 10 1 12,5
TR-11F 11 1 12,5
TR-11,5F 11,5 1 12,5
TR-12F 12 1 12,5
TR-14F 14 1 12,5
TR-15F 15 1,2 13
TR-16F 16 1,2 13
TR-18F 18 1,2 13
TR-19F 19 1,2 13
TR-20F 20 1,2 13
TR-25F 25 1,2 13
CHARACTERISTICS
TR-5F INOX STAINLESS STEEL.
TR-6FI AND TR-8FI AVAILABLE ONLY WITH SCREW MADE IN STAINLESS STEEL.
400÷600

PE
N
SA
TO
R
)
(CUTTER)
(CENTERING BUSH)
ØA
+0,1
  0
CODE ØA BC IN
UT-0 / UT-0C Ø5 BC-5F IN-5F
CODE ØA BC IN
UT-3 / UT-3C
Ø10 BC-10F IN-10F
Ø11 BC-11F IN-11F
Ø11,5 BC-11,5F IN-11,5F
Ø12 BC-12F IN-12F
Ø14 BC-14F IN-14F
Ø15 BC-15F IN-15F
CODE ØA BC IN
UT-2 / UT-2C Ø8 BC-8F IN-8F
CODE ØA BC IN
UT-4 / UT-4C
Ø16 BC-16F IN-16F
Ø18 BC-18F IN-18F
Ø19 BC-19F IN-19F
Ø20 BC-20F IN-20F
Ø25 BC-25F IN-25F
Ø30 BC-30F IN-30F
1.36
U
T-
..